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63
54
66
147
79
82
45
97
26
98
119
243
53
47
241
72
111
93
65
191
134
70
167
73
138
229
175
158
246
124
77
128
129
59
1
52
108
50
205
149
122
153
130
184
169
240
24
197
136
214
137
142
164
112
11

223
187

202

103

GLEICELENA C ELEUTERIO
JAQUELINE GOMES DE SOUZA
SELMA REGINA DE SOUZA
LOURDES MARIA DE JESUS
JESSIKA CRISTINE DA CUNHA
ELENICE DE FATIMA F LIMA
ANA CRISTINA DE SOUZA
RITA DE FRANCA KRUSZCIAKO
KELLY SARTUR DO N
SAMARA AMANDA PINHEIRO
PATRICIA CAROLINE CORREIA
MARCIA APARECIDA VIANA
APARECIDA RISATO
ADRIANA M T LEITE

EDNA LIRA CASTRO
FRANCIELE BAUMART
JANAINA PONTES

JANE ANDRIOLI QUEIROZ
IZAURA MARIA C FAVORITO
ADRIANA SAVICKI
CINDYLLAYNA GALVAO
DANIELA BELETATTI

SILVANA SCHINK

JOANA BARBOSA

ELIANE CRISTINA S MARQUES
KELLY CASTRO

VALDENICE S S FERNANDES
MONICA URBAN

LUZIA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
ADRIANA ORTIZ F DE SOUZA
SIMONE G DE MORAIS
APARECIDA B DA ROSA
BEATRIZ FELIPETO DE ASSIZ
ELEIDE GRIJOTA

CAROLINE V. G. ANACLETO
NEUSA PEREIRA

CARINA KELLEN BORGES
GILMARA FERREIRA DE LIMA
ELAINE ESKILDSSEN

LUCIA BORGES

TANIA DOS SANTOS

MARIA MERCEDES MAEDA
BIANCA PICHININI

MARTA INACIA CARNEIRO
SONIA INACIA RODRIGUES
THAIS PEREIRA PENA
JOSEMARA ALINE BORGES
ISABEL VERONICA MARTINS
DEBORA CRISTINA DE S.
CATARINA DE OLIVEIRA CRUZ
ELIANE APARECIDA VITOR
GISLAINE KRUPNISKI
ROSANGELA M CAMPANER
JESSICA CRISTINA C DE SOUZA
ANDREA C JERONIMO
MARINEIA BAUMANN
CELEIDE LOPES ANDRADE
LUCIA MATEUS FERNANDES
JAQUELINE FERREIRA PEREIRA
EDINEUZA PUCHACZ DIAS
DALVA MARTINS

MARIA DE SOUZA

EUNICE DA SILVA ANSELMO
SUELI CARMONA DIAS
LEONELA DANUSA A L F FREITAS
ARINA CAROLINE DA SILVA
PATRICIA GROTTI
ROSEMEIRE AP PELEGRINI
LORENA CIRIAKI DE CASTRO
ELAINA SIQUEIRA

TATIANE N DE PROENCA
JOELMA MARIA DE Q GOUVEA
ALESSANDRA H DE ASSIZ ALB.
SONIA MARIA NOVAES
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30
35
48
65
30
46
46
39
23
34
29
40
58
42
34
34
2
53
55
46
28
40
49
40
48
34
57
47
57
49
41
55
24
42
29
57
28
42
44
55
37
74
23
43
53
26
32
50
a4
64
42
38
61
32
41
57
57
63
39
43
51
46
68
61
31
34
47
60
36
36
38
53
2
64

6K FEM

Equipe
F3034 - EQUIPE N.A
F3539 - CORRENDO PELA FE
F4549 - EUCORRO
F6569 - PE VERMELHO
F3034 - GRUPO CORRIDA MARCHI ACAD.
F4549 1 IVERUN
F4549 2 AVULSO
F3539 1 LUNARDELLI CAPITAL DA FE
F1624 - MP BELIVEERUN
F3034 1 LUNARDELLI CAPITAL DA FE
F2529 1 P.M MARILANDIA DO SUL
F4044 1 PE VERMELHO
F5559 1 CORRENDO PELA FE
F4044 2 BELIEVE RUN
F3034 2
F3034 3 FIT RUNNERS
F4044 3 P.M MARILANDIA DO SUL
F5054 1 LUNARDELLI CAPITAL DA FE
F5559 2 EU CORRO MANDAGUARI
F4549 3 PE VERMELHO-FOCO
F2529 2 PE VERMELHO
F4044 4 FIT RUNNERS
F4549 4 PE VERMELHO
F4044 5 FIT RUNNERS
F4549 5 PE VERMELHO
F3034 4
F5559 3 PE VERMELHO
F4549 6 PE VERMELHO
F5559 4 ATLETICO GRUPO DE CORRIDA
F4549 7 PE VERMELHO
F4044 6 FIT RUNNERS
F5559 5 PE VERMELHO
F1624 1 PE VERMELHO
F4044 7 . E E GRIOTA
F2529 - MP CAPITAL DA FE RUNING
F5559 6 CORRA NA ATI
F2529 3 P.M MARILANDIA DO SUL
F4044 8 CARRUAGEM DE FOGO
F4044 9 RUNBODY
F5559 7 PE VERMELHO
F3539 2 PE VERMELHO
F7099 1 PE VERMELHO
F1624 2 PE VERMELHO
F4044 10 PE VERMELHO-ATIVA
F5054 2 PE VERMELHO
F2529 4 . .
F3034 MP .
F5054 3 PE VERMELHO-R4
F4044 11 PE VERMELHO
F6064 1 SUERUN
F4044 12 PE VERMELHO
F3539 3 PE VERMELHO
F6064 2 PE VERMELHO
F3034 5 P.M MARILANDIA DO SUL
F4044 - MP .
F5559 MP SQUADRA RUNNERS
F5559 8
F6064 3 PE VERMELHO-EDIELSON MELO
F3539 4
F4044 13 PROUMB
F5054 4 PE VERMELHO
F4549 8 P.M MARILANDIA DO SUL
F6569 1 METAFA
F6064 4 PE VERMELHO
F3034 6 PE VERMELHO
F3034 7 BELIVEeRUN
F4549 9 BELIEVE RUN
F6064 5 SUERUN
F3539 5
F3539 6 SQUADRA RUNNERS
F3539 7
F5054 5 FAMILIA QUADROS
F4044 14 PE VERMELHO
F6064 6 PE VERMELHO

Bruto
00:25:00
00:28:19
00:29:36
00:29:46
00:30:11
00:31:54
00:32:03
00:33:12
00:33:19
00:33:24
00:33:55
00:33:56
00:34:03
00:34:05
00:34:52
00:34:58
00:35:08
00:35:28
00:35:31
00:35:44
00:35:56
00:36:02
00:36:09
00:36:37
00:36:43
00:36:50
00:36:59
00:37:03
00:37:11
00:37:33
00:37:43
00:37:58
00:38:03
00:38:26
00:38:31
00:38:36
00:38:43
00:38:54
00:38:54
00:39:00
00:39:04
00:39:25
00:39:29
00:39:45
00:39:47
00:40:00
00:40:05
00:40:15
00:40:24
00:40:29
00:40:39
00:40:51
00:40:57
00:41:09
00:41:17
00:42:32
00:42:52
00:43:34
00:44:37
00:44:40
00:44:40
00:45:19
00:45:38
00:46:05
00:46:26
00:46:29
00:46:35
00:46:35
00:47:45
00:48:35
00:48:35
00:49:40
00:49:45
00:49:48

Liquido
00:24:58
00:28:18
00:29:34
00:29:46
00:30:07
00:31:49
00:31:55
00:33:12
00:33:11
00:33:17
00:33:47
00:33:50
00:33:57
00:34:02
00:34:48
00:34:52
00:35:02
00:35:22
00:35:31
00:35:33
00:35:47
00:35:57
00:35:57
00:36:35
00:36:29
00:36:46
00:36:54
00:36:55
00:37:00
00:37:22
00:37:39
00:37:53
00:37:53
00:38:05
00:38:18
00:38:25
00:38:36
00:38:49
00:38:40
00:38:56
00:38:57
00:39:08
00:39:22
00:39:41
00:39:42
00:39:49
00:39:51
00:40:07
00:40:14
00:40:28
00:40:30
00:40:41
00:40:44
00:41:04
00:41:02
00:42:16
00:42:39
00:43:29
00:44:17
00:44:21
00:44:23
00:45:12
00:45:19
00:45:53
00:46:13
00:46:22
00:46:17
00:46:27
00:47:31
00:48:12
00:48:30
00:49:29
00:49:37
00:49:37



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

117
126
83
219
94
96
10
183
139
189
110
102

LUCIMAR AP C DE OLIVEIRA
ANDREIA BAUMAM
ADRIANA RIBAS CERECO
CAROLINA SILVA DE MORAES
JOELMA MARIA DE ASSIS
MARIA ALICE CORREA
ADRIANA MUSIAU

ROSANA ROSA S GILINSKI
ELICINIA FOGACA OHYA
ROSANGELA AP DE QUADROS
CLEUZA AP DE S HENRIQUE
DULCINIE M TRIGUEIROS

MM M M M M TMm Tm T ™ T T

53
46
35
29
30
59
49
50
53
51
62
59

F5054 6
F4549 10
F3539 8
F2529 5
F3034 8
F5559 9
F4549 11
F5054 7
F5054 8
F5054 9
F6064 7
F5559 10

TVCOM RUNNING

P.M MARILANDIA DO SUL
PE VERMELHO
KANGOO STREET RUNNING
TEAM CAPEL
LUNARDELLI CAPITAL DA FE
LUNARDELLI CAPITAL DA FE

PE VERMELHO- NSC
PE VERMELHO

PE VERMELHO-FAMILIA QUADROS

P.M MARILANDIA DO SUL
MAURICIO LOPES COACH

www.tvcomrunning.com.br

00:49:54
00:50:06
00:50:08
00:50:08
00:50:14
00:50:15
00:50:21
00:51:21
00:52:02
01:00:20
01:00:22
01:19:00

00:49:44
00:49:52
00:50:08
00:49:57
00:49:56
00:49:57
00:50:06
00:51:04
00:51:47
01:00:09
01:00:14
01:18:47
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